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Arizonal X

® | ocated at i/o Data’s PHOENIX location

® Operated by Limelight Networks

m Cilimelight
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Goal

® Decrease costs for local providers

® |mprove Arizona delivery speeds
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Services

Type Cable Connector Port Speed Price
10000baselLR SM fiber SC/PC 10GE $1500 / year
10000baseSR MM fiber SC/PC 10GE $1500 / year
1000baselX SM fiber SC/PC 1GE $500 / year
1000baseSX MM fiber SC/PC 1GE $500 / year
1000baseT UTP-5 RJ-45 1GE $500 / year
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Ristory

® Opened Jan 201 |

® Second member connected Feb 201 |

® First peering session Mar 201 |
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First Peer

Did you know that...
the first peering session at ArizonalX was vé6!

2001:504:18:a5:0:2:2772:1 22772 ESTAB O0h57mlls
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Traffic
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B Incoming Traffic in Bits per Second
B Outgoing Traffic in Bits per Second

Maximal In: 33,116 k ( 0.00%) Maximal Out: 40,992 k ( 0.00%)
Average In: 3.271 k ( ©.00%) Average Out: 5.191 k ( ©.00%)
Current In: 1.746 k ( 0.00%) Current Out: 3.539 k ( 0.00%)
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Thanks!

http://www.arizonaix.net/

info@arizonaix.net
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